
FROM:
Jensen Wang
whale ship
6655 KNOTT AVE

US 

(323) 391-3499

TRK#

DIMMED: 37 X 16 X 6 IN

REF: H1764655430003968200
INV: 
PO: DEPT: ZJMRC-251202-9329001

BUENA PARK CA 90620

SHIP DATE: 02DEC25
ACTWGT: 20.21 LB
CAD: 263991941/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Michelle Garcia
Michelle Garcia

4709 STANCLIFF CT

(111) 111-1111
BAKERSFIELD CA 93307 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8866 2022 9375

     93307

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8866 2022 9375

FROM:                       1234567953
INTELLIGENT LOGISTICS
INTELLIGENT LOGISTICS
2000 E 49th St

vernon CA 90058
US

ZJMRC-MR-2509BR1-US * 1


